## West Virginia Racing Commission Supplemental Purse Award Claim

West Virginia Ra 900 Pennsylvania Charleston WV Phone: 304.558 Fax: 304.558	<b>Avenue Suite 533</b> <b>25302</b> 2150	Date FEIN / SSAN Email:	(last 4 digits of Tax ID #) (st 4 digits of Tax ID #)	
<u>All claims must be</u>	e submitted to the WV Rad	cing Commission with	in 15 days from the date the purse is awa	<u>arded</u>
I Please Print Name			submit this claim award	
for	Print Name of Horse			
as <u>()</u> Ow	ner () Breeder () Please check all that apply	Sire Owner	for Race #	
<u>at (_) Hol</u>	Ilywood Casino ( ) Mo Please check one	<u>untaineer Park</u>	<b>on</b> Date	
the full extent of th	in the event of falsificatio a authority of the West Vi. Name	rginia Racing Commis: Signed	ution over my signature hereon, I am subj sion. ss	
	Fo	or West Virginia Raci	ng Commission Use	
Claim No.		Residency No.		0.
Purse		Winner's Share		fficia
Owner Verified		Owner Award	<u></u>	Official Use Only
Dam Verified		Dam Award		Only
Sire Verified		Sire Award		
		Total due		
Check No.		Voucher No.		
Date		For the West Vi	rginia Racing Commission	
Note:	Incomplete applications information and paymen		applicant for further necessary complete forms.	
WVRC SPAC Form	08212012			